KEY CABINETSKey Cabinets
Section 7
BOMMER
Key Keeper
#5620-628
Aluminum construction.
Permits use of automatic
locking street entrance doors

key tags, key gathering envelopes, signature receipt forms,
hook label strips, instruction booklet and visible index binder.
  Catalog No. Keys         Dimensions  Wt.
  TBH-45-S 20 16-1/4" H x 12-1/8" W 16
  TBH-65-S 40  5" D  20
  TBH-86-S 36            32
  TBH-122-S 72          27" H x 13" W 38
  TBH-159-S 108  7-7/8" D  41
  TBH-194-S 144    45
TELKEETELKEE
Telcore
For Controlling
Keys and Inter-
changeable lock
Cores
Simplifies storage
of removable and
inerchangeable lock
cores. Telcore uti-
lizes the Regent or
Aristocrat cabinets
and integrates core storage panels and key panels to make this
a versatile unit. Panels holding 24 to 48 removable cores can
be installed in any Regent, and an 84 unit panel can be installed
in any Aristocrat cabinet. Core storage slots are identified by
the number on the key itself. Telkee components furnished.
Three way to order the Telcore System
1. Telcore panels only. Add to an existing Regent or
 Aristocrat key cabinet.
2. Telcore with Regent cabinet.
3. Telcore with Aristocrat cabinet.
We can custom order to your specifications, from 24 to 168
Removable Core Capacity, and 25 to 250 Key Capacity.
ACCESSORIES
Key Markers - Octagonal - Permanent
To identify reserve - pattern keys from which duplicates
can be made. These are stamped: "File Key Must Not Be
Loaned." Available in plain & numbered tags.
  Catalog No. Item No. Item
  2RF T6640 RED FIBER - Plain Tags
  2RF-N T6650 RED FIBER - Numbered
  2GF T6600 WHITE FIBER - Plain
  2GF-N T6610 WHITE FIBER - Numbered
  2GR T6620 GRAY FIBER - Plain
  2GR-N T6630 GRAY FIBER - Numbered
Also Available:
• Key Markers - Shamrock - Temporary